
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 
137 

230 

141 

176 

109 

108 

20 

32 

255 

166 

25 

140 

171 

117 

57 

124 

80 

9 

188 

46 

960 

159 

142 

47 

155 

871 

2 

114 

146 

164 

71 

118 

67 

Name 
GIANNOTTI Ettore 

PIZZUTI Andrea 

POLLIDORI Patrik 

ANICHINI Alessandro  

MERCURIO Ivan 

ARPI Giacomo 

BENNATI Maurizio 

SAMPERISI Giovanni 

AKNIN Mickael 

FIORINI Servilio 

BIANCHI Gianluca 

MANCA Angelo 

BONATTI Leonardo 

FIORINI Nicola 

SCOTTI Cristiano 

FONTOLAN Luigi 

BENZI Pietro 

REGINATO Oscar 

MAGI Matteo 

DEGUILLAUME Richard 

SADLER Paolo 

PAMBIANCHI Simone 

GANASSIN Valentino 

ONETTI SANTINI Fabrice 

PONCINA Alberto 

SCRAMUZZA Pietro 

STACCHINI Alberto 

SANTANGELO Stefano 

MIOTTI Davis 

GALLITELLI Francesco 

D'AGOSTINO Alessio 

FRATANGELO Alessio 

BRIZZI Daniele 

Gap 

1.110 

0.589 

0.057 

0.007 

0.027 

0.617 

0.042 

0.425 

0.707 

0.054 

0.132 

0.197 

0.331 

0.186 

0.071 

0.007 

0.798 

0.885 

0.756 

0.092 

0.158 

0.215 

0.737 

0.350 

0.335 

0.120 

0.619 

0.229 

0.437 

11.622 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 

1.110 

1.699 

1.756 

1.763 

1.790 

2.407 

2.449 

2.874 

3.581 

3.635 

3.767 

3.964 

4.295 

4.481 

4.552 

4.559 

5.357 

6.242 

6.998 

7.090 

7.248 

7.463 

8.200 

8.550 

8.885 

9.005 

9.624 

9.853 

10.290 

21.912 

Best Tm 
2:11.563 

2:12.673 

2:13.262 

2:13.319 

2:13.326 

2:13.353 

2:13.970 

2:14.012 

2:14.437 

2:15.144 

2:15.198 

2:15.330 

2:15.527 

2:15.858 

2:16.044 

2:16.115 

2:16.122 

2:16.920 

2:17.805 

2:18.561 

2:18.653 

2:18.811 

2:19.026 

2:19.763 

2:20.113 

2:20.448 

2:20.568 

2:21.187 

2:21.416 

2:21.853 

2:33.475 

Club 
AVA 

PRO 

AMA 

AVA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AVA 

AMA 

ESP 

AVA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

AVA 

ESP 

AVA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

AVA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/04/2025 17:02:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Rosso Corsa 28 Aprile 2025 
Sessioni 

OPEN A 

Practice (3 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

28/04/2025 16:33 


